Newlyn Market 13th April 2023
Species
Bass

Blonde Ray

Brill

Conger Eels

Cuckoo Ray
Cuttlefish

Dover Sole

Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock

Hake

John Dory

Lemon Sole

Ling

Mackerel

Mediterranean Octopus
Megrim

Megrim (2) Damaged
Megrim (3) Damaged
Megrim (4) Damaged
Megrim (6) Damaged
Monk Head On

Monk Or Anglers

Octopus
Plaice

Pollack, Lythe

Red Mullet

Scallops
Smoothhound
Spurdog

Thornback Ray

Turbot

Whiting
Wings - Thorn
Witch

Grand Total

=

Sum of Kas Averaae

STEVENSON
NEWLYN » CORNWALL
Grade/Size
(3) 2-3Kg+ 108.30
(4) 1-2Kg 105.00
(1) 6Kg+ 6.39
(2) 4-6Kg 42.95
(3) 2-4Kg 52,57
(4) 1-2Kg 163.03
(5) 0-1Kg 12.77
(1) 2Kg+ 751
(2) 1.5-2Kg 1151
(3) 1-1.5Kg 40.23
(4) 0.5-1Kg 63.24
(5) 0-0.5Kg 6.46
(1) 7Kg+ 17.37
(2) 4-7Kg 10.01
(3) 2-4Kg 9.42
(4) 1-2Kg 8.95
(3) 5-7Kg 20.63
(4) 0.5-5Kg 83.81
(4) 1-2Kg 39.38
(1) 0.5Kg+ 81.92
(2) 0-0.5Kg 712
(1) 0.8Kg+ 25.92
(2) 0.6-0.8Kg 125.88
(3) 0.4-0.6Kg 452.34
(4) 0.28-0.4Kg 486.95
(5) 0.22-0.28Kg 216.48
(6) 0.17-0.22Kg 68.88
(7) 0-0.17Kg 17.81
(1) 1Kg+ 4356
(2) 0.4-1kg 74.61
(3) 0.2-0.4Kg 4275
(1) 2Kg+ 107.87
(2) 1-2Kg 274.34
(3) 0.57-1Kg 185.14
(4) 0.3-0.57Kg 74.14
(2) 5-6Kg 15.00
(3) 4-5Kg 64.00
(4) 3-4Kg 94.00
(5) 2-3Kg 121.40
(6) 1-2Kg 107.08
(7) 0.5-1Kg 36.84
Damaged 28.50
(2) 1-2Kg 123.06
(3) 0.5-1kg 176.58
(4) 0.3-0.5Kg 53.78
(5) 0.1-0.3Kg 10.58
(1) 0.6Kg+ 5.76
(2) 0.5-0.6Kg 11.59
(3) 0.35-0.5Kg 53.27
(4) 0.2-0.35Kg 413.86
(5) 150-0.2Kg 443.25
(6) 0-0.150Kg 842.54
(1) 5Kg+ 17.06
(2) 2.5-5kg 34.84
(3) 0-2.5Kg 19.18
(M) 0.2-0.33Kg 4.00
(S) 0-0.2Kg 1.00
1Kg+ 2.30
(1) 1Kg+ 7.73
(2) 0.7-1kg 11.38
(3) 0.5-0.7Kg 28.25
(4) 0.35-0.5Kg 99.36
(5) 0.2-0.35Kg 283.04
(6) 0.05-0.2Kg 116.63
(2) Damaged 48.00
(3) Damaged 1.66
(4) Damaged 126.84
(6) Damaged 398.67
(1) 12-30Kg 33.50
(2) 6-12kg 257.50
(3) 3-6Kg 475.50
(4) 1.5-3Kg 406.00
(5) 750g-1.59 100.00
(6) 0-750g 72.50
(2) 2-4Kg 32.77
(3) 1-2Kg 87.97
(4) 0.5-1Kg 150.00
(5) 0.25-0.5Kg 279.46
(6) 200-250g 31.44
(7) 0.20-200g 60.40
(3) 0-0.2Kg 75.64
(1) 0.9Kg+ 2.08
(2) 0.65-0.9Kg 7.58
(3) 0.45-0.65Kg 9.57
(4) 0.34-0.45Kg 26.57
(5) 0.25-0.33Kg 157.93
(4) 1-2Kg 5.81
(5) 0-1Kg 1.56
(2) 0.5-0.1Kg 291
(3) 0.3-0.5Kg 33.42
(4) 0.2-0.3Kg 58.45
(5) 0-0.0.2Kg 39.69
n/a 75.00
(2) 1-2Kg 260.00
(1) 3Kg+ 40.00
(2) 1.5-3Kg 1,574.00
(3) 0-1.5Kg 7.00
(1) 6Kg+ 14.20
(2) 4-6Kg 13.91
(3) 2-4Kg 46.86
(4) 1-2Kg 23.38
(1) 6Kg+ 8.15
(3) 3-4Kg 7.98
(4) 2-3Kg 31.35
(5) 1-2Kg 49.82
(6) 0.5-1Kg 5.64
(7) 0-0.5Kg 0.36
(1) 0.5Kg+ 19.52
(2) 0.35-0.5Kg 18.55
(3) 0.5-1kg 175.00
(4) 0.2-0.5Kg 77.20
(1) 0.5Kg+ 81.19
(3) 0.15-0.3Kg 116.63
11.950.26

14.63
10.49
3.59
3.33
244
220
0.03
21.94
19.43
11.28
9.13
7.39
7.92
10.13
9.67
6.48
243
0.00
2.34
3.82
3.99
20.42
20.39
18.79
15.50
12.28
1112
9.20
5.32
2.06
0.55
4.24
4.05
4.02
0.72
9.03
7.02
7.59
7.98
5.99
1.38
3.59
11.54
9.75
7.05
4.60
13.39
11.29
9.92
4.01
3.94
0.60
3.02
2.80
151
9.86
0.04
4.80
4.72
4.99
6.11
5.26
2.38
1.40
0.58
1.03
0.92
0.62
4.52
5.03
3.92
4.10
252
2.02
14.34
13.42
11.43
11.03
10.42
5.09
1.00
9.56
9.86
6.93
4.77
1.24
5.03
2.76
14.06
12.08
5.76
2.50
4.17
0.04
1.37
0.09
0.23
1.73
1.63
221
2.18
32.91
24.96
16.69
14.19
13.14
255
2.88
1.50
4.20
4.10
4.69
0.27
5.24



